
Pos 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

 

GTS3 

1 

 

GTSU 

1 

 

PTB 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

 

Spec 986 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

No. 

43 

20 

609 

06 

8 

05 

12 

27 

316 

558 

11 

Name 

Doug Young 

Sean Soulvie 

Zung Tran 

Michael Schmitt 

Bob Schader 

Mikey Schmitt 

Richard Schader 

Sara Hankenson 

Steve Dunn 

Team RoyKerr Racing 

Matt Mandino 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTSU 

PTB 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

Spec 986 

Spec 986 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

18 

17 

17 

17 

18 

17 

17 

16 

18 

17 

18 

Diff 

1 Lap 

7.970 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

19:52.976 

19:17.688 

19:38.572 

20:16.032 

19:20.377 

19:54.082 

20:02.052 

19:38.816 

20:21.658 

19:41.882 

19:16.761 

Best Tm 

1:05.238 

1:07.380 

1:06.678 

1:10.110 

1:03.442 

1:09.037 

1:09.113 

1:11.726 

1:06.855 

1:08.624 

1:02.866 

Make Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BM W  E46  M 3  

B M W  M 3  C o m p a c t  

n i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  N i s m o  

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda MX-5 

Fo rd  M u stan g  

p o r s c h e  b o x s t e r  

Porsche 986 

Po rsche  911  

Member 

139737 

135038 

127751 

168747 

169082 

168745 

171595 

168600 

170343 

2S67 

140937 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

New Track Record (1:03.442) for PTB by Bob Schader. 
New Track Record (1:06.855) for Spec 986 by Steve Dunn. 

Printed: 5/21/2015 3:30:41 PM 

Tulli Glimchit Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Balingit Race Director 

Revkah Balingit Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

3.616 

Avg. Speed 

72.824 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.866 

Best Speed 

74.444 

Best Lap by 

11 - Matt Mandino 

 

Revenge of Revkah 

Blitz - GTS/ST/986 Spec Z/PTB-D 

Race 2 

Race started at 13:23:00 

RIPP 1.300 miles 

5/17/2015 01:20 PM 


